
University of Hawai`i 
Kapi`olani Community College 

and 
(University of Foreign Studies) 

 

Culinary Training Program 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Honda International Center 
 

 
 

SAMPLE PROGRAM 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Leon Richards, Executive Director of International Education 
University of Hawai`i - Kapi`olani Community College 

 
 
 
 

 



 
University of Culinary Studies 

Cooking Program 
July 6 - 9, 2006 

 
 
7/6 (Thu) 05:55  Arrival at Honolulu International Airport / Bus to Hotel 

08:00  Drop Luggage at Hotel 
08:15  Arrive at KCC 
08:15  Opening Ceremony / Orientation – Ohia Auditorium 
08:30  Cooking Demonstration Starts 
11:00  Cooking Demonstration Ends 
11:30  Tasting/Lunch 
12:30  Depart KCC for Hotel 
13:00  Arrive at Hotel / Free Time 
   

 
7/7 (Fri) 08:00  Arrive at KCC – Change into uniform  

08:30  Class Starts / Ohelo Kitchen Facilities 
11:30  Cooking Ends / Buffet set-up 
12:00  Tasting / Lunch 
13:00  Kitchen Clean-up 
13:30   Depart KCC for Hotel 
14:00  Arrive at Hotel / Free Time 

 
 
7/8 (Sat)  08:00  Arrive at KCC – Change to uniform  

08:30  Class Starts / Ohelo Kitchen Facilities 
11:30  Cooking Ends / Buffet set-up 
12:00  Tasting / Lunch 
13:00  Kitchen Clean-up 
14:00  Graduation Ceremony - Tamarind Room 
14:30  Depart KCC for Hotel 
15:00  Arrive at Hotel / Free Time 

 
7/09 (Sun) 05:00  Depart Hotel for Honolulu International Airport 
  07:20  Flight Departure Time 
     


	The Honda International Center
	7/7 (Fri) 08:00  Arrive at KCC – Change into uniform 


